
Name Email Address Department
Nawaz, Ahsan ahsan.nawaz@aku.edu AKDN d-HRC
Shaikh, Tehniat tehniat.shaikh@aku.edu AKDN d-HRC
Adeel, Usman usman.adeel@aku.edu Anaesthesiology
Bano, Sanam sanam.bano@aku.edu Anaesthesiology
Latif, Asad asad.latif@aku.edu Anaesthesiology
Sultan, Nabeel nabeel.sultan@aku.edu Anaesthesiology
Jessa, Gulafroze gulafroze.jessa@aku.edu Biological&Biomedical Sciences
Moosa, Ali ali.moosa@aku.edu Biological&Biomedical Sciences
Iqbal, Khurram khurram.iqbal@aku.edu Blended & Digital Learning Ntw
Ali, Ali ali.naila@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute
Hooda, Mashaal mashaal.hooda@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute
Siddiqui, Amna siddiqui.amna@aku.edu Brain and Mind Institute
Durrani, Rafia rafia.durrani@aku.edu Centre for Innovation Med Edu
navroz, iqra iqra.navroz@aku.edu Centre for Innovation Med Edu
Gulamani, Shafeen shafeen.gulamani@aku.edu Centre for Oncological Reserch
Shoukat, Samir samir.shoukat@aku.edu Clinical Trials Unit
Suleman, Atif atif.suleman@aku.edu Clinical Trials Unit
Baber, Sarah sarah.baber@aku.edu CoE Trauma & Emergencies
Jivani, Nurali Nurali.jivani@aku.edu CoE Trauma & Emergencies
 Pardhan, Umair umair.pardhan@aku.edu Community Health Sciences
Arafat, Yaser yaser.arafat@aku.edu Community Health Sciences
fatima, Batool batool.fatima@aku.edu Community Health Sciences
Hirani, Amin amin.hirani@aku.edu Community Health Sciences
Hussaini, Ali ali.hussaini@aku.edu Community Health Sciences
Khan, Haseeb haseeb.khan@aku.edu Community Health Sciences
Ladiwala, Rafiq rafiq.ladiwalla@aku.edu Community Health Sciences
Ramzan, Sana sana.ramzan@aku.edu Community Health Sciences
Saleem, Saira saira.saleem@aku.edu Community Health Sciences
Salim, Sultana sultana.salim@aku.edu Community Health Sciences
Shalwani, Danish danish.shalwani@aku.edu Community Health Sciences
Tariq, Hira hira.tariq@aku.edu Community Health Sciences
Azhar, Zahra zahra.azhar@aku.edu CRM Support
Hussaini, Noorjehan noorjehan.hussaini@aku.edu CRM Support
Ahsan, Ahad ahad.ahsan@aku.edu Dean's Office, Medical College
Desouza, Michael michael.desouza@aku.edu Dean's Office, Medical College
Fatimah, Batul batul.fatimah@aku.edu Dean's Office, Medical College
Ghafoor, Bakhtawar bakhtawar.ghafoor@aku.edu Dean's Office, Medical College
Merchant, Nadir nadir.merchant@aku.edu Dean's Office, Medical College
Muzammil, Murtaza murtaza.muzammil@aku.edu Dean's Office, Medical College
Bibi, Farida farida.bibi@aku.edu Director's Office-AKUSON
Kirmani, Salman salman.kirmani@aku.edu Div of Women and Child health
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Mehboob Ali, Arif arif.mehboobali@aku.edu Div of Women and Child health
Abidi, Ali ali.abidi@aku.edu Emergency Medicine - MC
Noorani, Khurram khurram.noorani@aku.edu Emergency Medicine - MC
Noornabi, Yasmeen yasmeen.noornabi@aku.edu Family Medicine - MC
Saleem, Sania sania.saleem@aku.edu Family Medicine - MC
Zindani, Nuruddin nuruddin.zindani@aku.edu Finance - IED
Murad, Shahina shahina.murad@aku.edu Human Development Programme
Khan, Karim karim.khan@aku.edu IED, Karachi
Rajani, Salman salman.rajani@aku.edu IED, Karachi
Jivani, Amirali amirali.jivani@aku.edu Inst. for Globl Hlth & Dvlpmnt
Rehman, Mutiur mutiur.rehman@aku.edu Inst. for Globl Hlth & Dvlpmnt
Almas, Aysha aysha.almas@aku.edu Medicine - MC
Baig, Dilshad dilshad.baig@aku.edu Medicine - MC
Kamboh, Maryam maryam.kamboh@aku.edu Medicine - MC
Mehtab, Hira hira.mehtab@aku.edu Medicine - MC
Sadiq Sheikh, Sana sana.sheikh@aku.edu Medicine - MC
Samad, Zainab samad.zainab@aku.edu Medicine - MC
Sultan Ali, Ramzan ramzan.sultan@aku.edu Medicine - MC
Ubaid, Hafiz hafiz.ubaid@aku.edu Medicine - MC
Hanif, Bakhtawar bakhtawar.hanif@aku.edu Obs/Gyn - MC
Khuwaja, Zahid zahid.khuwaja@aku.edu Obs/Gyn - MC
Kalam, Maha maha.kalam@aku.edu Office of Strategic Comms
Nadeem, Ambreen ambreen.nadeem@aku.edu Office of Strategic Comms
Ali, Junaid junaid.anwer@aku.edu Office of the Registrar
Zehra, Nida nida.zehra@aku.edu Oncology
Abid, Khadijah khadijah.abid@aku.edu Ophthalmology & VisualSciences
AsfandYar, Muhammad muhammad.asfandyar@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health -MC
Barkat Ali, Afreen afreen.barkatali@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health -MC
Charolia, Akber akber.charolia@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health -MC
Dara, Sidra sidra.dara@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health -MC
Fareed, Haseeb haseeb.fareed@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health -MC
Hoodbhoy, Zahra zahra.hoodbhoy@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health -MC
jabeen, Arsia arsia.jabeen@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health -MC
Molani, Alizeh alizeh.molani@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health -MC
Nisar, Imran imran.nisar@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health -MC
Rehmani, Salima salima.rehmani@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health -MC
Salman, Shireen shireen.salman@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health -MC
Shahzadi, Resham shahzadi.resham@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health -MC
Shaukat, Sadruddin sadruddin.shoukat@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health -MC
Sheikh, Huda huda.shaikh@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health -MC
Virani, Nurali Nurali.virani@aku.edu Paediatrics & Child Health -MC
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Alidina, Shahnila shahnila.alidina@aku.edu Pathology& Laboratory Medicine
Hasnani, Imran imran.hasnani@aku.edu Pathology& Laboratory Medicine
Nasir, Amna amna.nasir@aku.edu Pathology& Laboratory Medicine
Hussain, Syed Tahir syedtahir.hussain@aku.edu PDC, Chitral
Arif, Shamim shamim.arif@aku.edu PDC, Gilgit
Riaz, Qamar qamar.riaz@aku.edu Post Graduate Medical Edu
Rupani, Owais owais.rupani@aku.edu Provost Office COE
Sindhu , Farah Naz farahnaz.sindhu@aku.edu Provost Office COE
Tipu, Birjees birjees.tipu@aku.edu Provost Office COE
Asad, Nargis nargis.asad@aku.edu Psychiatry - MC
Gillani, Sohail sohail.gillani@aku.edu Psychiatry - MC
Zaman, Mohammad mohammad.zaman@aku.edu Psychiatry - MC
Musaddique, Abeer abeer.musaddique@aku.edu School of Nursing & Midwifery
Sarfaraz, Aamir aamir.sarfaraz@aku.edu School of Nursing & Midwifery
Yameen, Madiha Madiha.Yameen@aku.edu School of Nursing & Midwifery
Abdul, Zehra zehra.abdul@aku.edu Surgery - MC
Adnan, Yumna yumna.mirza@aku.edu Surgery - MC
Enam, Ather ather.enam@aku.edu Surgery - MC


